
ALPHABETICAL ORDER * Denotes Lessee; ** Denotes Lessor-Owner

Unit LastName First Name/Email Address Land Line Cell

03-D Alberti Sonja & Michael 3615 Muirfield Drive 941-922-2621  

19-A Allen Kiki 3710 Ballantrae Drive 941-922-8078 941-539-9358

Allen keeandjon@comcast.net

21-A Amendola Joseph 7312 Killarney Drive 941-924-8583

26-C Appel Jeffrey & Heather 7341 Ballantrae Place  614-946-2012

Appel jholappel@gmail.com

22-B Arney Dwaine 3750 Ballantrae Drive 941-552-6420

Arney ddarney@comcast.net

18-D Baker Darryl 7347 Royal Birkdale Dr

08-B Biemel David 3678 Gleneagles Drive  

07-C Bixby Barbara 7411 Carnoustie Drive 941-587-6718

Bixby babs9@comcast.net

11-C Boustedt Patricia 3617 Gleneagles Drive 781-366-3803

Boustedt pboustedt@yahoo.com

23-D Boyd James  3798 Ballantrae Drive 941-320-6260

Boyd jim.boyd@svn.com

23-D Boyd Margaret 3798 Ballantrae Drive 941-320-2552

Boyd maoboyd@gmail.com

08-C Boyd Tanya 3686 Gleneagles Drive 941-924-9143 941-504-0139

Boyd tbhboyd@verizon.net

12-C Bradley Gary & Debra 3649 Gleneagles Drive 941-923-8498 941-961-0938

Bradley bakleys@yahoo.com

05-C Brakus Zoran 7475 Carnoustie Drive 847-528-8388

Brakus myflgetaway@yahoo.com

11-A Bready Paul 3633 Gleneagles Drive 508-907-8486

11-A Brill Mark 3633 Gleneagles Drive 941-8944654

Brill mjbdes@aol.com

24-B Buckler William & Louise 3814 Ballantrae Drive 703-946-0460

Buckler bucklerb@juno.com

06-A Cadwell Dennis 7459 Carnoustie Drive 614-633-9933

Cadwell dlcadwell@gmail.com

06-A Cadwell Carol 7459 Carnoustie Drive 614-425-3681

20-C Callaghan William  7360 Killarney Drive 941-374-2150

Callaghan bcallaghanapple@aol.com

08-A Castoria Joseph & Rose 3670 Gleneagles Drive 732-788-9272

Castoria bazz720@aol.com

21-D Cesare Brenda 7336 Killarney Drive 505-203-9498

Cesare blcesare@yahoo.com

25-C Chay Cheryl 7373 Ballantrae Place 941-924-9179  

Chay cec73731@comcast.net

21-B Clark James 7320 Killarney Drive 613-523-5966

03-A Clymore Fran 3639 Muirfield Drive  941-266-1485

Clymore fclymore@comcast.net

01-A Curry Lillian 3612 Muirfield Drive 941-556-9953 941-735-4736
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Curry lillian59@comcast.net

19-D Danna Phil & Carol 3734 Ballantrae Drice 941-922-1791 954-461-9155

Danna danna.cj@gmail.com

18-C Davis Barbara 7355 Royal Birkdale Dr 941-312-4508 941-400-7687

Davis bjd0312@gmail.com

27-B Depew Catherine 7317 Ballantrae Place

DeSana tom@selectivedesign.com

09-C DeSena Thomas 3622 Gleneagles Drive 401-439-3188

04-B Dicke David 3663 Muirfield Drive 614-579-4012

Dicke dpdicke@gmail.com

04-B Dicke Michele 3663 Muirfield Drive 614-607-1105

Dicke mdjustpray@gmail.com

17-B Distasio Phyllis 7331 Royal Birkdale Dr  941-400-1834

Distasio pd14427@gmail.com

24-A Dryjanski Dennis & Nadine 3806 Ballantrae Drive 602-653-5322

Dryjanski dennadjb@aol.com

11-D Dunn Linwood 3609 Gleneagles Drive 941-809-2154

Dunn lindunn@verizon.net

18-A Dye Dean 7371 Royal Birkdale Dr 941-227-0175  

Dye ddye1@comcast.net

14-B Elliott Ben 3689 Gleneagles Drive 727-262-3613 317-519-5015

Elliott bdelliott44@gmail.com

10-B Fairchild Terri 3646 Gleneagles Drive 941-228-7041

10-C Fairchild Terri 3646 Gleneagles Drive 941-228-7041

Fairchild theoneandonlyom@aol.com

14-A Fairclough Patricia 3697 Gleneagles Drive 323-854-1223

Fairclough patcgo123@gmail.com

22-A Fernandez Angie 3742 Ballantrae Drive 941-544-1569

Fernandez arfgabby@aol.com

06-D Fortner John & Ursala 7435 Carnoustie Drive 941-374-3981

Fortner jufortner@comcast.net

02-C Foster Alexia 3660 Muirfield Drive 941-955-9172 941-228-6122

Foster imtigerlady@gmail.com

19-C Frank Tyler 3726 Ballantrae Drive 978-273-7995

Frank tydf36@yahoo.com

27-D Frazzini John 7301 Ballantrae Place 815-693-5398

Frazzini jpfrazzini@gmail.com

27-D Frazzini Susan 7301 Ballantrae Place 630-779-6204

Frazzini

25-B Furtado Dickie  7381 Ballantrae Place 808-895-6070

Furtado dickiefurtado@yahoo.com

25-B Furtado  Cindy 7381 Ballantrae Place 808-937-2376

Furtado 4cindyfurtado@gmail.com

11-A Gallagher Thomas 3633 Gleneagles Drive
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03-C Gresham John & Audrey 3623 Muirfield Drive 941-924-0611  

Gresham audreygresham@aol.com

01-C Grigg David & Joan 3628 Muirfield Drive 218-343-5057

Grigg dagrigg@msn.com

21C Grubbs June 7328 Killarney Drive  

14-C Hall Gail 3681 Gleneagles Drive 941-921-6023 941-266-2462

Hall gailhall521@verizon.net

10-A Harland George 3638 Gleneagles Drive 941-488-1504

Harland glh1250@aol.com

10-A Harland Sonia 3638 Gleneagles Drive 941-266-2854

Harland soniakap@aol.com

23-D Haug David 3790 Ballantrae Drive 772-559-0970

17-D Henderson Janet 7315 Royal Birkdale Dr 941-923-1014 585-434-3708

Henderson me34238@yahoo.com 585-319-4835

27-C Hopkins Alice 7309 Ballantrae Place  941-302-2844

Hopkins alicehopkins1941@gmail.com

01-B Horn Dean & Mary 3620 Muirfield Drive 937-539-8003

Horn dhorn1986@gmail.com

26-D Hull Thomas 7333 Ballantrae Place  614-975-2441

26-D Hull Kathy 7333 Ballantrae Place 614-893-1255

Hull tkhull72@gmail.com

01D Hutson Bryan 3636 Muirfield Drive 330-268-6181

Hutson bryanjhutson@outlook.com

01D Hutson Alyssa 3636 Muirfield Drive 330-265-7984

Hutson Alyssajhutson@hotmail.com

19-A Jenckes Jon 3710 Ballantrae Drive 941-922-8078 941-539-9358

Jenckles keeandjon@comcast.net

16-C Jones Sally 7334 Royal Birkdale Dr 612-822-4422

Jones saljones2@gmail.com

02-B Josko Caren & Jay 3652 Muirfield Drive 941-924-6509 941-302-2056

Josko carenrn@aol.com

21-A Karl Joseph 7312 Killarney Drive 941-924-8583

12-B Kinsman Sandra 3657 Gleneagles Drive   

08-B Kosnick Kathleen 3678 Gleneagles Drive

02-D Laban Debra 3668 Muirfield Drive 941-922-8303 941-806-9644

04-D Lowther Andrew & Lexie 3647 Muirfield Drive 941-448-1921

Lowther bigfella422@yahoo.com

12-D Lyden Kathleen 3641 Gleneagles Drive 303-748-5735

Lyden kmilisky@utilityrevenue.com

25-A Malik Chander & Kanta 7389 Ballantrae Place 941-350-9169

Malik cmalikdds@yahoo.com

09-D McDevitt Christopher 3630 Gleneagle Drive 651-345-2418 217-257-3622

McDevitt chrisopher.mcdevitt@mchsi.com

09-D McDevitt Julie 3630 Gleneagle Drive 651-345-2418 217-257-6685
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McDevitt mcdevittjmm@gmail.com

16-A McGuinness Lori 7318 Royal Birkdale Dr 970-333-4100

McGuinness zlcolorado33@gmail.com

07-B McKinnon Cindy 7419 Carnoustie Drive 941-922-0385 941-228-3393

McKinnon mckinnonca2@verizon.net

09-C Medeiros David 3622 Gleneagle Drive 860-908-1132

Medeiros dj170@comcast.net

10-D Meissner Chris & Cynthia 3662 Gleneagles Drive  

11-D Menager Maurice 3609 Gleneagles Drive 941-238-8119

Menager mmenager@verizon.net

12-A Miller Marilyn 3665 Gleneagles Drive 941-378-3818  

Miller millmar4@verizon.net

25-D Miller Ofer & Haya 7365 Ballantrae Place 845-799-2115

Miller ofer@miller-home.net

20-D Minter Michael and Frances 7368 Killarney Drive 660-744-4015

Minter mikelminter@gmail.com 7368 Killarney Drive

11-B Mociran Adrian & Andrea 3625 Gleneagles Drive 865-742-5513

Mociran adimociran@gmail.com

07-A Moore Pamela 7427 Carnoustie Drive 941-927-7774  

Moore pjm7427@msn.com

15-C Moriarty Susan 7366 Royal Birkdale Dr

08-C Morlock Tom 3686 Gleneagles Drive 941-924-9143 941-720-1488

26-A Netto Sherie 7357 Ballantrae Place 614-406-4313

Netto sherienetto@yahoo.com

21-B Njolstad Sonja 7320 Killarney Drive 613-523-5966

Njolstad snjolstad@gmail.com

02-A Nordquist Alicia 3644 Muirfield Drive 941-228-2184

Nordquist alicia.nordquist@gmail.com

07-D Ogilvie Kathleen 7403 Carnoustie Drive 941-650-5726

Ogilvie kmogilvieafin@gmail.com

08-B Parker Pamela 3678 Gleneagles Drive

19-D Paulson Herb & Pat 3734 Ballantrae Drive 941-923-0856 612-865-5956

Paulson phpaulson@msn.com

06-B Pelligrino Christopher 7451 Carnoustie Drive 941-928-7714

15-C Pendrell Barbara 7366 Royral Birkdale Dr 941-928-8013

Pendrell bpendrell@aol.com

05-A Press Irene 7491 Carnoustie Drive 941-227-0594 845-661-5151

Press pressirene@gmail.com

15-B Pryszlak Patricia 7358 Royal Birkdale Dr 941-350-7727

Pryszlak Michael 7358 Royal Birkdale Dr 941-685-8116

Pryszlak mamacookiep@yahoo.com

Pryszlak alice44@dc.rr.com

23-A Rade John & Barbara 3774 Ballantrae Drive 941-365-7233 941-685-9085

Rade john.rade@comcast.net
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01-A Ramirez Juan 3612 Muirfield Drive

08-D Ramsey Thomas 3694 Gleneagles Drive 941-923-1648 859-317-3806

Ramsey twllram78@gmail.com

17-C Renaud Doreen 7323 Royal Birkdale Dr 623-203-5535

Renaud doreenrenaud@msn.com

20-A Rengifo Martha 7344 Killarney Drive 201-478-3471

Rengifo marlu1044@hotmail.com

04-A Robinson Rick & Lynn 3671 Muirfield Drive 941-921-6450 941-350-6864

Robinson fairlanemortgage@verizon.net

06-D Sago Steven 7435 Carnoustie Drive 941-914-0048

18-B Scott Zachary 7363 Royal Birkdale Dr

04-C Seaman Jack 3655 Muirfield Drive 941-922-7191 808-895-6070

Seaman jakcman@comcast.net

27-A Shonka Gordon 7325 Ballantrae Place 941-925-3262 941-961-3174

Shonka grshonka1@verizon.net

27-A Shonka Nancy 7325 Ballantrae Place 941-925-3262 941-961-3173

Shonka shonkan2@gmail.com

06-B Sieger Fred 7451 Carnoustie Drive 941-374-3170

Sieger fredsieger@remax.net

22-C Singer Stanford & Judith 3758 Ballantrae Drive 248-302-3630

Singer ssinger1937@gmail.com

01-D Smith Carolyn 3636 Muirfield Drive 734-660-4352

Smith smithjohnsen@yahoo.com

05-B Stevens Paula (Kay) 7483 Carnoustie Drive 941-926-5307 941-320-5636

Stevens paula_stevens@comcast.net

15-A Strattard David  7350 Royal Birkdale Dr 941-544-0951

Strattard davidinsrq@gmail.com

19-B Strobel Kathleen 3718 Ballantrae Drive 941-320-1632

09-B Toney Laurel 3614 Gleneagles Drive 941-554-8923 703-328-7516

Toney latoney2005@yahoo.com

15-D Trahanas Stephen 7374 Royal Birkdale Dr 407-697-1653

Trahanas strahanas@yahoo.com

14-D Trzos Adam & Bernice 3673 Gleneagles Drive 847-305-6088

Trzos bernice1022@att.net

22-D Valerga Stan and Maureen 3766 Ballantrae Drive 941-586-3537

Valerga stanvalerga@gmail.com

20-B Vega Allene 7352 Killarney Drive 941-923-7819

Vega allenecvega@verizon.net

06-C Velordi Arthur 7443 Carnoustie Drive 941-504-1570

Velordi avelordi@yahoo.com

09-B Verona Frank 3606 Gleneagles Drive 941-554-4935 941-932-1499

Verona verona_design@msn.com

26-B Walrath Mary 7349 Ballantrae Place 941-925-8811 941-960-9680

Walrath msw9@comcast.net
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17-A Warfield Janet 7339 Royal Birkdale Dr 941-487-7230  

Warfield janet@wordsculptures.com

05-D Welch Scott & Jill 7467 Carnoustie Drive 502-639-9028

Welch scott@welchbuildersinc.com

03-B Westra Ann & Andrew 3631 Muirfield Drive 201-741-9722

Westra andylv@comcast.net

23-B Wolbrink Karl 3782 Ballantrae Drive 262-215-1754

16-D Woods James 7342 Royal Birkdale Dr 941-323-7577

Woods smooth04@comcast.net

16-B Wright Melanie 7326 Royal Birkdale Dr 941-928-2949

Wright mwright988@msn.com

20-A Zehnwirth Harry 7344 Killarney Drive 201-232-7227

Zehnwirth harryzen@yahoo.com
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